
 
 

2025-26 Mentoring Meeting Dates 
 

 

 In- person @ SAI office 
or location TBD 

(depends on size of 
group) 

Virtually via ZOOM In- person @ SAI office 
or location TBD 

(depends on size of 
group) 

Virtually via ZOOM 

Superintendents Thursday, Sept. 18   
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.  

Thursday, Nov. 13  
12:30-2:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Jan. 27, 2026     
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m 

Wednesday, March 25  
9-11 a.m. 

MS/HS Principals Tuesday, Sept. 23   
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m 

Thursday, Nov. 13   
9-11 a.m. 

Thursday, Jan. 22, 2026    
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m 

Tuesday, March 24   
1-3 p.m. 

Elementary Principals Thursday, Sept. 25   
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m 

Tuesday, Nov. 18  
1-3 p.m. 

Thursday, Feb. 5, 2026     
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m 

Tuesday, March 24  
9-11 a.m. 

Assistant/Associate 
Principals & Deans 

Tuesday, Sept. 16   
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m 

Tuesday, Nov. 18  
9-11 a.m. 

Tuesday, Feb. 3, 2026       
9 a.m. to 2:30 p.m 

Wednesday, March 25   
1-3 p.m. 

 


